GasPure PFA Pleated Filter Cartridge
Special Process Gas Filtration Perfluorinated Filter Cartridge
Features
Specifications
GP series All-fluorine filters are welded and sealed with high
temperature hot melt technology by ultra-pure PFA resin with
strong chemical compatibility and high-purity PTFE membrane. It
is resistant to high temperatures and oxidation, and is specially

Maximum Operating Temperature
0.001 μm, 0.003 μm, 0.01 μm, 0.03 μm, 0.20 μm, 1.0 μm
Ordering Information
＊Test by compressed air，the test pressure vent,
     1 bar, 2 bar, 3 bar is the outlet pressure.
＊For the other size, please contact MS.
Φ�� GP Series (���/Flat）
Dimensions Flow Characteristics
004 = 4"
005 = 5"
010 = 10"
020 = 20"
030 = 30"
040 = 40"
G01 = 0.001 μm
G03 = 0.003 μm
G10 = 0.01 μm
G30 = 0.03 μm
L02 = 0.2 μm
L10 = 1.0 μm
CRGP = PTFE
(Hydrophobic PTFE)
Length Pore Size Series
0 = DOE
2 = 222/Flat
3 = 222/Fin
6 = 226/Fin
7 = 226/Flat
S =  Silicone
E =  EPDM
F =  FKM
N =  NBR
PV = Teflon Encapsulated FKM
PS = Teflon Encapsulated Silicone
E = Electronic Grade
Adaptor Cleanliness—Sealing
Length A B
Ø68.5mm
(2.79")
A
19.4mm
(0.76")
Ø45.5mm
(1.85")
B
0 100 200 300 400
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 50 100 150 200
0.0
0.5